Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE TRANSFORMERS
CSD-25 25KVA Marine Transformer
CSD-25 25KVA Marine Transformer MAIN MARINETRANSFORMER 25Kva, 415V/230V,
3Ph, 50Hz, Delta-Delta, Marine Transformer, Dry,Air Natural cooling. Marine Transformer
CSD Technical Specifications ...
ISO9001 Supplier
Class Certificate

0.072554s
6/14/26, 4:28 AM CSD-25 25KVA Marine Transformer - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Marine Transformers Model / SKU CSD-25-25KVA-Marine-
Transformer
Standard EN Weight / Size Marine Transformer CSD Technical
Specifications Spec Capacity
(kVA) Primary rated voltage(V)
Voltage combination Link set label
Overall dimensions Installation
dimensions 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
A B C C1 C2 CSD-5 5 400 450
400 230 115 400 230 115 Yy0
Yy11 Dd0 550 330 580 260 190
CSD-10 10 620 510 630 330 190
CSD-16 16 700 450 680 330 310
CSD-20 20 700 450 680 380 315
CSD-25 25 750 450 690 380 315
CSD-30 30 750 450 690 380 315
CSD-40 40 800 450 715 565 315
CSD-50 50 850 500 780 540 390
CSD-63 63 900 500 870 540 390
CSD-80 80 950 550 920 550 435
CSD-100 100 1050 600 970 550
490
Certificate ABS, LR, BV, DNVGL, NK, KR,
IRS, RMRS, CCS
Warranty 12 Months unless specified